PH. 920.857.9069
FAX 920.857.9490
 36"
1" LIFT-OFF CLEARANCE REQUIRED  21
16"
PERIMETER
LED RIBBON
Drawing ID Number
Item and Description
Revised DateReseller
SHEET
1
DATE:SIGNATURE:
NOTE:  PLEASE SIGN AND DATE THIS PAGE BEFORE RETURNING TO SEURA, SIGNIFYING YOU AGREE TO ALL
SPECIFICATIONS SHOWN ON ALL DRAWING SHEETS.  THE BUILD PROCESS WILL NOT BEGIN WITHOUT AN
AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE.  FOR DRAWINGS THAT REQUIRE REVISIONS, SEND THE REVISIONS TO SEURA
NOTED ON THE ORIGINAL DRAWINGS.  A REVISED DRAWING PACKAGE WILL BE RE-SENT FOR SIGNATURE.
TOLERANCES
(UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED)
FRACTIONAL:  1/8"
ANGULAR:  1.0
TWO PLACE DECIMAL: .03"
THREE PLACE DECIMAL: .015"
PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DOCUMENT
IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF THE MANUFACTURER.  ANY
REPRODUCTION IN PART, OR AS A WHOLE, WITHOUT
THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF MANUFACTURER,  IS
PROHIBITED.
-
Date Created
- 17 JAN 2022 23 FEB 2023
S-S-36R-S-HA.7-BLED.5-D-P
36" (D) Standard Surface-Mounted Mirror with Halo Lighted Design and Silver Mirror Glass
UL1598 COMPLIANT, CA TITLE 24 COMPLIANT
0-10V DIMMING CONTROL WIRES
(DIMMING CONTROL BY OTHERS)
RIGHT-ANGLE POWER PLUG
INTERLOCKING
BRACKETS
LED LIGHTING SPECIFICATIONS
4.6 W/FT
3000K COLOR TEMPERATURE
DIMMABLE DRIVER SPECIFICATIONS
INPUT: 120VAC, 50/60Hz
DIMMING PROTOCOL: 0-10V
DIMMING RANGE: 10%-100%
(DIMMING CONTROL BY OTHERS)
REQUIRES GFCI
23 FEB 202317 JAN 2022
Date Created
-
Drawing ID Number
S-S-36R-S-HA.7-BLED.5-D-P
Model Number Revised Date
PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DOCUMENT
IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF THE MANUFACTURER.  ANY
REPRODUCTION IN PART, OR AS A WHOLE, WITHOUT
THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF MANUFACTURER,  IS
PROHIBITED.
TOLERANCES
(UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED)
FRACTIONAL:  1/8"
ANGULAR:  1.0
TWO PLACE DECIMAL: .03"
THREE PLACE DECIMAL: .015"
SHEET
2
103
8"
OPEN TO
WALL
 16"
 16"
6"
OPEN TO
WALL 36"
 36"
 131
2"
 161
2"
 10"
 10"
 10"  10"
 1213
16"  1213
16"
MIRROR OUTLINE
WALL SURFACE
0-10V DIMMING
CONTROL WIRES
(DIMMING CONTROL
BY OTHERS)
RIGHT-ANGLE POWER PLUG
•
LOCATE
POWER
WITHIN
THIS AREA
CLICK LINK FOR FULL INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS
23 FEB 202317 JAN 2022
Date Created
-
Drawing ID Number
S-S-36R-S-HA.7-BLED.5-D-P
Model Number Revised Date
PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DOCUMENT
IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF THE MANUFACTURER.  ANY
REPRODUCTION IN PART, OR AS A WHOLE, WITHOUT
THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF MANUFACTURER,  IS
PROHIBITED.
TOLERANCES
(UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED)
FRACTIONAL:  1/8"
ANGULAR:  1.0
TWO PLACE DECIMAL: .03"
THREE PLACE DECIMAL: .015"
SHEET
3